



The Bread Factory
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ
020 8457 2080

Product Name	SAMPLE BOX Pastries		
Product Code	F OTH09786 BF		
Product Description			
Allergens		Contains	Trace
	(Tree) Nuts	yes	yes
	Celery	trace	trace
	Crustaceans	no	no
	Eggs	yes	yes
	Fish	trace	trace
	Gluten	yes	yes
	Lupin	no	no
	Milk	yes	yes
	Molluscs	no	no
	Mustard	trace	trace
	Peanut	no	no
	Sesame	trace	trace
	Soya	yes	yes
	Sulphites	yes	yes
Ingredients	Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)), Butter (13%) (Milk), Pain au Chocolate Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)), Water, Butter (Milk), Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Sugar, Yeast, Butter (Milk), Salt., Water (11%), Croissant (11%) Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)), Water, Butter (Milk), Sugar, Yeast, Salt., Sugar, Pasteurised Free-Range Egg (5%), Croissant Off Cuts (Croissant Off Cuts) (Gluten , Milk), Milk (3%), Butter (3%) (Milk), Sugar (2%), Milk , Yeast (1%), Milk Chocolate (1%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Salt), Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Almonds , Sultanas (1%) (Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), Butter (Milk), Ground Almonds (1%), Ground Almonds , Nibbed Pistachio Kernels, Pasteurised Free-Range Egg Yolk, Raspberry, Blueberries Blueberries, Dark Couverture Chocolate (1%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Muscovado Sugar (1%) (Sugar, Cane Molasses), Icing Sugar (Sugar, Anti-Caking Agent (Calcium Phosphate)), Salt, Brown Sugar, Cornflour, Pasteurised Free-Range Egg , Dark Chocolate (0%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Lecithins (Soya), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Glaze (Sugar, Water, Glucose Syrup, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid, Trisodium Citrate), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate)), Pearl Sugar, Pistachio Roasted Paste (with Rapeseed Oil) (Pistachio (90%), Rapeseed Oil (10%)), Yeast, Water, Ground Cinnamon (0%) (Remove ALLERGEN if FP contains LESS THAN 10ppm) (Sulphites), Cocoa Powder (0%), Vanilla Extract (Invert Sugar, Vanilla Concentrate, Spent Vanilla Powder), Lemon Juice, Natural Flavouring		
Claims			
Serving Size	g		
Shelf Life			
Nutrition		Per 100g	Per Serving
	Energy (kj)	1739.92	1739.92
	Energy (kcal)	415.855	415.855

	Fat (g)	23.0903	23.0903
	Saturates (g)	13.8848	13.8848
	Carbohydrates(g)	45.432	45.432
	Total Sugars (g)	17.0293	17.0293
	Protein (g)	6.83022	6.83022
	Salt (g)	0.78563	0.78563
	Fibre (g)	2.24954	2.24954
Storage Conditions			
Additional Information			